2009
Reflector / Mounting Pan: 20 gauge (.036")
C.R.S.  Computer designed and finished high
gloss white 90% reflectance polyester powder
coating.  See Finish Note.
Door Frame: 20 gauge (.036") C.R.S.
gasketed with two captive, countersunk
fasteners, concealed stainless steel hinging,

  RH1928 400 MH
  RH19240 400 MH/PS
HOW TO ORDER
Fuse and Fuse Holder
Suffix Catalog Number With
F Tamper Proof Screw
suffix catalog number
with TP
Wire Guard
Suffix catalog number with WG21
Suffix
Catalog
Number
With
E1A
MINI-CAN SOCKET ASSEMBLY FOR SEPA-
RATE CIRCUIT ENTRY WITH RELAY SYS-
TEM FOR ONE LAMP BURNING ONLY.
E2
EMERGENCY RE-STRIKE SYSTEM, MINI-
CAN SOCKET ASSEMBLY
(100-250 WATT MAX LAMP) .
E65
EMERGENCY RE-STRIKE SYSTEM , MINI-
CAN SOCKET ASSEMBLY (100-250 WATT
MAX LAMP) TIME DELAY RELAY.
E1D
RELAY FOR INCANDESCENT DIMMING
SYSTEM MAX. 250W QUARTZ LAMP, MINI-
CAN SOCKET ASSEMBLY
Quartz Re-strike
Systems
Aluminum Plaster Frame
simulates“Tee Bar” ceiling finished
matte white. Suffix catalog number
with T24W.
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975